Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

D = Multimode fiber
62.5/125 µm
Ordering Information
02 = 1310 nm SM or
1300 nm MM1
03 = 1550 nm SM
04 = 1625 nm SM
05 = 1410 nm SM
12 = 850/1300 nm MM
23 = 1310/1550 nm SM
34 = 1550/1625 nm SM
XX: OTDR codeX: Power level
2 = Low power
3 = Regular power
4 = High power
5 = Ultra-high power
Note
1. Depends on selected wavelength type.
Single and Dual Wavelength OTDR
Triple Wavelength OTDR